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Entry forms and Information relating to events listed here can be obtained at : your National Golf Federation or the Host Country National Golf Federation

FEBRUARY

February 9-10
February 11-13

March 10-12

April 6-8

April 13-15
April 16-17
April 19-20
April 21-23

May 18-20
May 24-26
May 27-29

June 1-3
June 5
June 7-9
June 8-10
June 9-11

June 14-16
June 14-16
June 15-17
June 21-23
June 28-30
June 29-1/7

JULY
July 1-3
July 8-10
July 8-10

EVENT

Spanish Double Senior Men's Amateur Championship
Spanish Individual Senior Men's Amateur Championship

Spanish Individual Senior Ladies' Amateur Championship

French International Senior Ladies' Open Championship

(Simone Thion de la Chaume Trophy)

Italian International Senior Ladies' Championship

Austrian International Seniors' Foursome Championship (Ladies & Men)
Portuguese Senior Amateur Championship (Jose Sousa e Mello Trophy) Pairs
Portuguese Senior Amateur Championship (Jose Sousa e Mello Trophy) Singles

Irish Seniors' Amateur Open Championship
Slovenian International Senior Men's Championship
Polish Senior Championship

English Men's Senior Open Amateur Championship

Ukrainian International Senior Amateur Championship

Slovenian International Senior Ladies' Championship

French International Senior Men's Championship over 65 (Mahé Trophy)
International European Senior Ladies' Championship

International European Senior Men's Championship

English Senior Women's Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Hungarian Senior Open Championship

Scottish Seniors Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship

Welsh Open Seniors Championship

Slovak Senior Amateur Open Championship

Scottish Senior Women’s Open Stroke Play Championship

German International Senior Men's & Ladies’ Championship
International Dutch Senior Ladies ‘and Mens’ Open
Russian Senior Men's Championship

VENUE
Costa Ballena GC
Costa Ballena GC

RC Pineda de Sevilla

Chantaco GC

G.C. Roma Acquasanta
GC Wien-Siissenbrunn
Estoril GC
Estoril GC

Ardee
Diners
Gradi GC

Kirby Muxloe/Rothley Park
Royal Kiev GC

Arboretum

Grenoble Charmeil

Pula GC, Spain

Pula GC, Spain

Burnham Beeches

Zala Springs Golf Resort
Glasgow, Killermont
Newport

Hruba Borsa

Fortrose & Rosemarkie GC

GC Bad Ems
Het Rijk van Nunspeet
?
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HCP

18.4
18.4

7.4

26.4
8.3
8.3

6
18.4
18.0

12.4
26.4
24.4
15.4
9.0
6.0
15.4
8.4
6
36/24
36.4

6.0/ 11.0
10/8
18.0
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JuIy 12-14
July 15-17
July 15-17
July 22-24
July 26-27
July 26-28
July 28-30
July 29-31

August 3-5
August 5-7
August 16-18
August 30-3/9
August 30-3/9
August 31-1/9

SEPTEMBER
September 2-4
September 1-3
September 5-7
September 7-9
September 9-11
September 14-16
September 14-15
September 24-25

September 27-01/10
September 27-29

NOVEMBER

November 14-16

French International Senior Men's Championship
Danish Senior Open

Austrian International Senior Men’s Championship
Finnish Senior Ladies’ and Men's Open Championship

Scandinavian Ladies’ and Men’s Open Amateur Championship (Doubles)

Swiss International Senior Men's Championship

Scandinavian Ladies’ and Men’s Open Amateur Championship (Singles)

Austrian International Senior Ladies’ Championship

British Senior Open Amateur Championship

Belgian International Ladies’ and Men'’s Senior Amateur Championship
Czech International Ladies’ and Men’s Senior Amateur Championship
European Senior Ladies' Team Championship

European Senior Men's Team Championship

Welsh Ladies Senior Open

Lithuanian Senior Championship

Bulgarian Senior Amateur Open Championship (over 50)

Croatian International Senior Ladies’ & Men’s Amateur Championship
Irish Senior Women's Open Stroke Play Championship

Latvian Senior Ladies' and Men’s Open Championship

Senior Ladies’ British Open Amateur Championship

Austrian International Senior Men's +70 Championship

Cyprus Senior Ladies Amateur Open

Cyprus Senior Men’s Amateur Open

Italian International Senior Men’s Championship (Double & Single)
Israel Super Seniors' Amateur Open

Israel Senior Ladies’ and Men’s Amateur Open

Hardelot GC
Ledreborg Palace Golf
GC Wien - Freudenau
Aura Golf

PGA Sweden National
GC Engadine

PGA Sweden National
GC Kremstal

Formby

Golf du Mont Garni

Karlovy Vary

Sierra GC, Poland

Diners G&CC Ljubljana, Slovania
Radyr

Wolf GC

?

GCC Adriatic
Arklow

TBA

Caldy GC

GC Murhof
Elea Estate GC
?

Royal Park G&CC
Caesarea GC

Caesarea GC

15/ 12
26.4
L:16/M:12
12.0/9.9
12.0
12.0/9.9
26.4

3.0
164/ 12.4
M:16.0/L:20.0
12.0
9.0
20

28
12/9
26/ 22
15
36
6.4
26.4
31.3
24.3

16

24

The EGA accepts no liability or responsibility for any change of dates or venue on the EGA calendar or other calendars published on our website.
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