

EUROPEAN INTERNATIONAL SENIOR'S CALENDAR

Updated: 11.02.2016

Entry forms and Information relating to events listed here can be obtained at : your National Golf Federation or the Host Country National Golf Federation

FEBRUARY	EVENT	VENUE	HCP
February 9-10 Spanish Doub	ole Senior Men's Amateur Championship	Costa Ballena GC	-
February 11-13 Spanish Indiv	idual Senior Men's Amateur Championship	Costa Ballena GC	18.4
MARCH			
March 10-12 Spanish Indiv	idual Senior Ladies' Amateur Championship	RC Pineda de Sevilla	18.4
ADDI			
APRIL			
	national Senior Ladies' Open Championship n de la Chaume Trophy)	Chantaco GC	7.4
`	ational Senior Ladies' Championship	G.C. Roma Acquasanta	_
·	rnational Seniors' Foursome Championship (Ladies & Men)	GC Wien-Süssenbrunn	26.4
	enior Amateur Championship (Jose Sousa e Mello Trophy) Pairs	Estoril GC	8.3
	enior Amateur Championship (Jose Sousa e Mello Trophy) Singles	Estoril GC	8.3
	cinor fundaced championship (303c 3003c c Ficho Frophy) singles	Estorii Ge	0.5
MAY			
May 18-20 Irish Seniors'	Amateur Open Championship	Ardee	6
May 24-26 Slovenian Inte	ernational Senior Men's Championship	Diners	18.4
May 27-29 Polish Senior	Championship	Gradi GC	18.0
JUNE			
June 1-3 English Men's	Senior Open Amateur Championship	Kirby Muxloe/Rothley Park	12.4
June 5 Ukrainian Inte	ernational Senior Amateur Championship	Royal Kiev GC	26.4
June 7-9 Slovenian Inte	ernational Senior Ladies' Championship	Arboretum	24.4
June 8-10 French Intern	ational Senior Men's Championship over 65 (Mahé Trophy)	Grenoble Charmeil	15.4
June 9-11 International	European Senior Ladies' Championship	Pula GC, Spain	9.0
	European Senior Men's Championship	Pula GC, Spain	6.0
	r Women's Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship	Burnham Beeches	15.4
_	nior Open Championship	Zala Springs Golf Resort	-
	ors Open Amateur Stroke Play Championship	Glasgow, Killermont	8.4
·	Seniors Championship	Newport	6
	Amateur Open Championship	Hruba Borsa	36/24
June 29-1/7 Scottish Senio	or Women's Open Stroke Play Championship	Fortrose & Rosemarkie GC	36.4
JULY			
July 1-3 German Inter	national Senior Men's & Ladies' Championship	GC Bad Ems	6.0 / 11.0
July 8-10 International	Dutch Senior Ladies 'and Mens' Open	Het Rijk van Nunspeet	10 / 8
July 8-10 Russian Senio	or Men's Championship	?	18.0





2016 EUROPEAN INTERNATIONAL SENIOR'S CALENDAR

Updated: 11.02.2016

JULY			
July 12-14	French International Senior Men's Championship	Hardelot GC	8.4
July 15-17	Danish Senior Open	Ledreborg Palace Golf	15 / 12
July 15-17	Austrian International Senior Men's Championship	GC Wien - Freudenau	26.4
July 22-24	Finnish Senior Ladies' and Men's Open Championship	Aura Golf	L:16/M:12
July 26-27	Scandinavian Ladies' and Men's Open Amateur Championship (Doubles)	PGA Sweden National	12.0 / 9.9
July 26-28	Swiss International Senior Men's Championship	GC Engadine	12.0
July 28-30	Scandinavian Ladies' and Men's Open Amateur Championship (Singles)	PGA Sweden National	12.0 / 9.9
July 29-31	Austrian International Senior Ladies' Championship	GC Kremstal	26.4
AUGUST			
August 3-5	British Senior Open Amateur Championship	Formby	3.0
August 5-7	Belgian International Ladies' and Men's Senior Amateur Championship	Golf du Mont Garni	16.4 / 12.4
August 16-18	Czech International Ladies' and Men's Senior Amateur Championship	Karlovy Vary	M:16.0/L:20
August 30-3/9	European Senior Ladies' Team Championship	Sierra GC, Poland	12.0
August 30-3/9	European Senior Men's Team Championship	Diners G&CC Ljubljana, Slovania	9.0
August 31-1/9	Welsh Ladies Senior Open	Radyr	20
CEDTEMBED			
SEPTEMBER September 2-4	Lithuanian Senior Championship	Wolf GC	28
September 1-3	Bulgarian Senior Amateur Open Championship (over 50)	?	12 / 9
September 5-7	Croatian International Senior Ladies' & Men's Amateur Championship	GCC Adriatic	26 / 22
September 7-9	Irish Senior Women's Open Stroke Play Championship	Arklow	15
September 9-11	Latvian Senior Ladies' and Men's Open Championship	TBA	36
September 14-16	Senior Ladies' British Open Amateur Championship	Caldy GC	6.4
September 14-15	Austrian International Senior Men's +70 Championship	GC Murhof	26.4
September 24-25	Cyprus Senior Ladies Amateur Open	Elea Estate GC	31.3
September 24-23	Cyprus Senior Ladies Affaceur Open Cyprus Senior Men's Amateur Open	?	24.3
September 27-01/10	Italian International Senior Men's Championship (Double & Single)	: Royal Park G&CC	27.5
September 27-01/10 September 27-29	Israel Super Seniors' Amateur Open	Caesarea GC	16
·	Israel Super Seriiors Affiateur Open	Caesarea GC	10
NOVEMBER		0.00	24
November 14-16	Israel Senior Ladies' and Men's Amateur Open	Caesarea GC	24

The EGA accepts no liability or responsibility for any change of dates or venue on the EGA calendar or other calendars published on our website.

